Only No.1

F/(PCD)

TK SERIES> > smamn—tyovnoyy s

Low Pressure Cartridge Filter Housing
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Description

Vara s
Clamp
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Vent
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Top cover
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O - ring
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Shell flange
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Shell
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Port inlet

H

Port outlet

FLv
Drain

™ hA
Bottom cover

LA
Support leg
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Pressure plate
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Springs

15
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Cartridge post
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Center post
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Pedestal
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Cartridge support plate
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Model

Length of
Cartridge

NI1/N2

m/m

m/m

m/m

F/PCD
m/m

GPM

TR | %R
Weight | Volume

TK3~4

10”

1/2H~2”

#1380

120

280

300

$236

15~20

15kg 141

TK3~4

20”

1/2'~2"

#1830

120

280

300

$236

30~40

18g | 21L

TK3~4

30”

1/2"~2"

#1830

120

280

300

$236

45~60

20kg | 28L

TK5~7

10”

1|1~3”

$232

120

280

352

$288

25~35

21kg | 23L

TK5~7

20”

1”"‘3”

$232

120

280

352

$288

50~70

25kg | 34L

TK5~7

30”

1”"‘3”

$232

120

280

352

$288

75~105

28kg | 45L

TK5~7

40"

1”"‘3”

$232

120

280

352

$288

100~140

31kg | S5L




